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1101020501 Rusneds Uszdufeu Awney 2564
a1y Ju e ¥ EAUIEE il fu LAl fu L fu L] waltluddy ludhdgyaavie
10028 10788 10901 sz im waviliendns KERIA (3)=(1)-(2)
9,345,237.86 56,500.00 732,805.50 10,134,543.36
1 | 2an.64 |fld1esunsineusy wnAnansel susssuain 5500.00 | KN | PB40000766 3600022890 | 54.m.64 [ 10,129,043.36
2 | 2864 |Aundnsziudon AN uquit 999 Aavnindu et 562 2472500 | KN | P640000767 | 3400001736 | 68.h.64 | 1010431836
3 | 28n.64 [Arimmypnaniouen - Avdrasmnuinisdersussims Fudnmemnding - 39,600.00 KG [ 300/64/765 3300006714 [ 4a.n.64 | 10064,718.36
4 | 44.A.64 |19ituinn ufidadanfn 9arin - 19,260.00 KG 321/64/773 3300006718 | 5a8.A.64 | 10,045458.36
5 | 5an.64 |Fanumatuateniinn PRLIVEIE TN - 8,877.00 KG 31/64/774 3300006723 | 9@.m.64 | 1003658136
6 | 6a.n.64 :.\_:m:,:m,an,_:s&sgtzﬁr uiimaune Taruln 4110 - 960.86 KH P640000786 3300006050 98.n.64 10,035,620.50
7 | 6aA.64 |Adammiiinmyananituen - Saviamseng vhafudoudnin quaduniaadess - 5,020.00 KG 323/64/782 3300004261 94.n.64 10,030,600.50
8 | 68.A.64 |AniFnsAemsunzmsaumnan uisvmilden dumediin - 1,284.00 KH P64000074 3300004412 98.n. 64 10,029,316.50
9 | 68.A.64 [ArdNmmIyAARANELEN - ....iiiz,_:,éE:ad:w«&dﬁi: Frundulafiy Inennensuning - 10,720.10 KG 33/64/782 3300006725 9 4., 64 10,018,596.40
10 | 10 4.n.64 :.,_m.z,::ém:,_ﬁaagéze: a:n_x—anmﬂuscgn:zB.um;m - 1,320.00 KG 34/64/789 3300006926 13 4.A. 64 10,017,276.40
11 | 114.0.64 ‘_.i;,_,sz,_sz..sz&&m%:d uidnquauniauiy s1iin - 25030.00 KG 35/64/798 3300006821 | 16 4.p. 64 9,992,246.40
12 | 16 6.n. 64 [Ainuvinenmansnisunme unaiaeaiet Uszmalng - 57,049.19 KG 322/64/801 3300006827 | 184.n.64 | 9,935,197.21
13 | 17 4.A. 64 [Ar94N iRaL Ramnan 2564 WINUNTENTN \_,.:c«a:\ﬁcx 10 quUA4 - 222,530.00 KO P640000814 3600024372 26 4.7. 64 9,712,667.21
14 | 17 6.A. 64 |Ar4 mnidin AAIAN 2563 - nINIAN 2564 WINIUNTENTN ‘._:%E:‘cx 10 qua4 - 22,299.67 KO P640000815 3600024373 26 4.A. 64 9,690,367.54
15 | 17 4., 64 [Quauvuusziudeny deu ey 2564 wWnUNTENTN ‘._:%Summa 10 quaY g 5,566.00 KO P640000817 3600024375 | 26 4.A. 64 9,684,801.54
16 | 17 8. 64 |Suaumunasudiseadesdn fou Aanaw 2565 WiINTININ. Autaulti 10 quaY - 4,450.60 KO | P640000818 3600024376 | 26 4.A.64 |  9,680,350.94
17 | 17 8.a. 64 [Quanmulsziudaan anidin FRIAN 2563 - NINIAN 2564 winaunsEng a:&a:;&na 10 quAY - 729.00 KO P640000816 3600024434 | 26 a.p. 64 9,679,621.94
18 | 17 a.n. 64 |Suaumunasudrsendsedn anidn ARA 2563 - nINIAN 2564 [wilaunsne Autfauniii 10 QUAY - 434.00 KO | P640000819 3600024436 | 264.n.64 | 9,679,187.94
19 | 178064 |Amouuwmajifennenin @eu nangiau 2564 WilnNUNTINTN. Auefauli 10 quAY - 100,410.00 KN |  P640000820 3600024438 [ 264.n.64 | 9,578777.94
20 | 19 6.A.64 |AldTesunsineusy UNANANEAL SUsTTNATA 10901 -6,070.00 KN | P640000830 3600024037 | 198.A.64 | 9,572,707.94
21 | 20 8.n. 64 [Ard1amnIyARANIELEN - mi_:r#_f?wzﬁg:z&az_;zam:»&ss: Uimnsseu (Usenmalne)sain - 40,200.00 KG 319/64/834 3300007107 | 26 a.p. 64 9,532,507.94
22 | 204.n.64 3.12.:5:3::3&5: - zxzEzd.?Mgm:dé._m_m:n\.gs;:%_,_ UI¥us 58U (Usznelne)inia - 47,240.50 KG 318/64/835 3300007108 26 4.A. 64 9,485,267.44
23 | 304.n.64 s.srzrszémsmnézm?a:?343:: %_8&:9§s%3mn.u5\&.3c§mgzﬁ_\ - 40,680.00 Kl P640000840 3400000938 10464 9,444,587.44
24 | 304.n.64 [Ardramnyarameusn-gninesetu wiawanunulng - 910.00 KI P640000839 3400002745 | 1n.s. 64 9,443,677.44
25 | 314.A.64 |Ardramnmeiiau Auvidoenindds weu nINGIAN (10901)  [WNAMANIN 19Fyua -15,000.00 KI P640000851 3400002750 20464 9,028,677.44
0.00| -654,570.92 0.00 0.00 0.00| -51,295.00
YOANUANUAD 9,345,237.86 -654,570.92 56,500.00 0.00 732,805.50| -51,295.00 \ 9,428,677.44
A \ Aunde a.n. 64 9,428,677.44
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